MODEL REC-P1

Parts Diagram
1 of 2

SEE CONSTRUCTION |
DIAGRAM  Ne ks

parts@huskietools.com

12/2007 www.huskietools.com



“ Huskie MODEL REC-P1
@ TOOLS Parts Diagram

i
2 of 2

17 _CONSTRUCTION

4 CONSTRUCTION

parts@huskietools.com

12/2007 www.huskietools.com



MODEL REC-P1

Huskie
SOy Parts List
1 of 2
NO. |DESCRIPTION CODE QTY. NO. |DESCRIPTION CODE QTY.
1 OIL RESERVOIR RCP-01 1 37 [ M3 X8 SCREW (T.P) RCP-16 8
2 OIL GAUGE RF-11 1 38 | SOCKET RCP-17 4
3 M8 X 35 SCREW 32C-02 4 39 [ CONTACT HOUSING RCP-18 2
4 PUMP ASS’Y (65 THRU 100) RCP-02 1 40 | CONTACT BLOCK RCP-19 2
5 GASKET (A) RCP-03 1 41 WIRE (BLACK) RCP-20 1
6 MAIN BASE RCP-04 1 42 | WIRE (YELLOW) RCP-21 1
7 W-14 SI SEAL WASHER RB-09 1 43 | M5X 18 SCREW RC33-03 3
8 AIR VENT 13S-21 1 44 | M5 X 10 SCREW Y30-01 4
9 P-9 O-RING (A) RF-38 1 45 | STOPPER PLATE RCP-22 2
10 | M3 X6 SCREW 13S-23 2 46 | BATTERY BRACKET RCP-23 1
11 | AIRVENT NUT 13S-24 1 47 | M5X 10 SCREW RF1-01 4
12 | M5 X 22 SCREW RF-07 8 48 | PUMP COVER RCP-24B 1
13 | M3 FLAT WASHER 16-38 6 49 | M3 X 10 SCREW (T.P) HR-24 4
14 [ M3 X 10 SCREW W/LOCK WASHER RCP-05 1 50 [BATTERY RETAINER RCP-25 2
15 [ 0S17233 OIL SEAL RB-10 1 51 M3 LOCK WASHER 5N-61 4
16 | GASKET (B) RCP-06 1 52 | SWITCH BASE RCP-26 1
18 | M4 X 25 SCREW E3-100 3 53 |RECEPTACLE RCP-45 1
19 [M4 X 10 SCREW R351-08 2 54 LED LAMP RCP-46 1
20 | M4 FLAT WASHER 16-18 2 55 | MAIN SWITCH RCP-47 1
21 M2.3 X 25 SCREW ROB-86 2 56 | SWITCHASSY RCP-27 1
22 | RELEASE UNIT RCP-08 1 57 M3 HEX. NUT RA-21 3
23 | M2.3 HEXNUT P500-22 2 59 | M3 X 10 SCREW E3-118 3
24 | SKB-2M SK BINDER HR-30 1
25 |MOTOR RCP-09 1
26 | M6 X 20 SCREW RF1-02 4
27 | M3 X5 SCREW W/LOCK WASHER RCP-10 7
28 | M4 FLAT WASHER E3-101 1
29 | M4 LOCK WASHER 410-07 8
30 | M4 X8SCREW RA-19 8
31 UNIT BOX (1) RCP-11 1
32 | CONTROL UNIT RCP-12 1
33 | UNIT BOX (2) RCP-13 1
34 [M2.6 X5SCREW (TP) RCP-14 8
35 | M3 X5SCREW (T.P) ROB-94 8
36 | WIRE (RED) RCP-15 1
parts@huskietools.com
12/2007 www.huskietools.com



MODEL REC-P1

Huskie
SCY Parts List
2 of 2
NO. |DESCRIPTION CODE QTY. NO. |DESCRIPTION CODE QTY.
65 |KEY (1) RB-30 1 102 | ADJUSTING SCREW RCP-32 1
66 |6 X6 ROLLER RB-31 6 103 | SPRING (632) RCP-33 1
67 |KEY (2) RB-32 1 104 | PUSHPIN RCP-34 1
68 |ROTOR RB-33 1 105 | M3 X4 SCREW (F.P) RCP-35 1
69 | VANE CAP FF-14 1 106 |HOLDER RCP-36 1
70 | SUCTION JOINT RCP-28 1 107 | P10ABACK-UP RING (B.C.) RB-66 1
71 P-8 O-RING 85-34 2 108 | P-10A O-RING RB-65 1
72 | SUCTION PIPE RCP-29 1 109 | P-2 BACK-UP RING (B.C.) RCP-37 1
73 | STRAINER RF-25 1 110 | P-2 O-RING RCP-38 1
74 [DRUM RB-35 1 111 | PLUG RCP-39 1
75 | BEARING PLATE AS-1106 RB-36 2 112 [M5 X5 SCREW (F.P) 510A-05 2
76 | NEEDLE THRUST BEARING RB-37 1 113 | VALVE BODY RCP-40 1
77 | CAMASSY RF-26 1 114 [ SPRING (76) 16-39 1
78 | 1/4” BALL 26-22 2 115 | 9/32" BALL 16-40 1
79 | SPRING (70) RB-44 2 116 [ M10 X 12 SCREW (F.P.) 40-47 1
80 [ CYLINDERASSY RB-46A 1 117 | P-3 O-RING 16-36 1
82 | SPRING HOLDER RB-48 6 118 | RELEASE PIN ROB-79 1
83 | SPRING (4) 16-48 6 119 | 5/32" BALL 22-21 1
84 |3/16" BALL 16-49 6 120 | MALE SWIVEL JOINT RF-22 1
85 | CHECK VALVE (1) RB-47 1 121 | P-16 BACK-UP RING (B.C.) 22-24 2
86 | P-7 O-RING 16-60 5 122 | P-16 O-RING 22-25 2
87 | P-7 BACK-UPRING (B.C.) RB-49 2 123 | FEMALE SWIVEL JOINT RF-24 1
88 | CE-10 SNAP RING 40-16 2 125 |JG-16 SNAP RING RF-23 1
89 | HIGH PRESSURE PIPE RCP-30 1 126 | S-8 O-RING R510A-08 1
90 |[LOW PRESSURE PIPE RB-53 1 127 | LOCK NUT RCP-41 1
91 |3 X 18 DRIVE PIN (AW) RF-33 1 128 | SAFETY VALVE ASS’Y RCP-42 1
92 |[PT1/8" SCREW RB-55 1 129 | M6 HEX. NUT RCP-43 1
93 |BASE RF-32 1 130 | EXHAUST PIPE RCP-44 1
94 | 7/32" BALL 16-26 3 131 | SPRING (598) R150-13 1
95 | BALL HOLDER RB-58 1 132 | ADAPTER 3/8” PT-M 3/8" NPT-F P85-80 1
96 | SPRING HOLDER (1) RB-57 1 133 | FEMALE COUPLER FC-8/DP-8 1
97 | M6 X 40 SCREW RB-61 7
98 [M6 X 80 SCREW E3-77 4
99 | COPPER GASKET (4) 26-20 1
100 [STOPPER SCREW RB-60 1
101 | MICRO SWITCH A-20GQ-B RCP-31 1
parts@huskietools.com
12/2007 www.huskietools.com



